
PERVIOUS CERTIFIED MEMBER TECHNICIANS
Concrete Council Monday, August 24, 2009

Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company

Mr. Adam Abernathy

8053 Chivvis Drive

st. Louis, MO 63123

CRD & Associates, Inc.

Mr. Steve Alsbury, PE, SE

Structural Manager

10805 Sunset Office Dr Ste 110

St. Louis, MO 63127

salsbury@crdassoc.com

Abna Engineering

Mr. Raymond Bailey, P.E.

4140 Lindell Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63108

Phone:314.454.0222 Fax:314-454-1235

rbailey@abnaengineering.com

Boling Concrete

Mr. Curt Blake

3401 Morganford

St. Louis, MO 63116

Phone:314.772.6300 Fax:314.772.9641

curt@bolingconcrete.com 314-267-9599

Midwest Testing, Inc.

Mr. Matt Blessing

8606 Page Avenue

Overland, MO 63114

Phone:314-739-2727 Fax:314-739-5429

mblessing@mwtesting.com

Breckenridge Material Company

Mr. Ryan Bohon

Sales Representative

PO Box 19918

St. Louis, MO 63144

Phone:314-962-1234 Fax:314-962-1540

rbohon@breckenridgematerial.com 314.322.6996

Buzzi Unicem USA Midwest Division

Mr. Tim Borgmeyer

Sales Rep - Missouri

1422 Elbridge Payne Road, Suite 100

Chesterfield, MO 63017

Phone:636-532-1060 Fax:636-532-3332

timothy.borgmeyer@buzziunicemusa.com

Lemay Concrete Block Co

Mr. Mike Buckley

General Manager

326 East Courtois Street

St. Louis, MO 63111-3607

Phone:(314)638-9940 Fax:314-638-9619

mbuckleylemayblock@charter.net 314-280-5066

Geotechnology, Inc.

Mr. Zach Bullock

11816 Lackland Road, Ste. 150

St. Louis, MO 63146

Z_Bullock@Geotechnology.com

Hawkins Construction Company

Mr. Brian Burke

221 O'Fallon Plaza

O'Fallon, MO 63366

Phone:636-379-5296 Fax:636-281-1673

sales@hawkinsconstruction.net

Hawkins Construction Company

Mr. Chris Burkemper

221 O'Fallon Plaza

O'Fallon, MO 63366

Phone:636-379-5296 Fax:636-281-1673

Geotechnology, Inc.

Mr. Jim Burnell

11816 Lackland Ave, Suite 150

St. Louis, MO 63146

Breckenridge Material Company

Mr. Jerry Eidson

Sales Representative

PO Box 19918

St. Louis, MO 63144

Phone:314.961.1612 Fax:314.962.3536

jerry.eidson@breckenridgematerial.com (314) 486- 1998

Ahal Contracting Co., Inc.

Mr. Bruce English

3746 Pennridge Drive

Bridgeton, MO 63044

Phone:(314)739-1142 Fax:(314)739-5968

benglish@ahal.com
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Hawkins Construction Company

Mr. Charlie Ernst

Project Engineer / Estimator

221 O'Fallon Plaza

O'Fallon, MO 63366

Phone:636-379-5296 Fax:1-636-281-1673

charlie@hawkinsconstruction.net 314-575-2344

Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company

Mr. Bill Ernst, P.E.

Engineer

8053 Chivvis Dr

Saint Louis, MO 63123-2333

Phone:(314)351-3366 Fax:(314)351-5468

bille@veejaycement.com (314)565-3861

Wilson Concrete, LLC

Mr. Ryan Fisher

13084 Gravois

Sunset Hills, MO 63127

Phone:314-843-7329 Fax:314-843-8049

wilsonconcrete2@sbcglobal.net

Ahal Contracting Co., Inc.

Mr. Doug Frederick

3746 Pennridge Drive

St. Louis, MO 63044

dfrederick@ahal.com 314-393-4950

American Ready Mix Co.

Mr. Joe Garza

Sales/General Manager

755 South New Ballas, Suite 150

Town & Country, MO 63141

Phone:314.849.6370 Fax:314.842.0235

jgarza@kienstraconcrete.com 314.267.6518

Geotechnology, Inc.

Mr. Randolph Gilbert

11816 Lackland Road, Ste. 150

St. Louis, MO 63146

Magruder Construction Co., Inc.

Mr. Danny Graham

Pervious Certified Technician

P.O. Box 8

Eolia, MO 63344

Phone:573-485-2161 Fax:573-485-6701

The Korte Company

Mr. Mark Grinter

Project Manager

PO Box 146, 12441 Highway 40

Highland, IL 62249-0146

Phone:618-654-8611 Fax:(618)654-4999

mark.grinter@korteco.com

Hoette Concrete Construction Co Inc

Mr. John Hoette

5712 Fee Fee Road

Hazelwood, MO 63042

Phone:(314)895-5000 Fax:314-895-5320

jhoette@hoetteconcrete.com

Hoette Concrete Construction Co Inc

Mr. Roy Hoette

5712 Fee Fee Road

Hazelwood, MO 63042

Phone:(314)895-5000 Fax:314-895-5320

rhoette@hoetteconcrete.com

Kozeny-Wagner, Inc.

Mr. Kevin Jones

951 West Outer Road

Arnold, MO 63010

Phone:(636)296-2012 Fax:(636)296-2409

kjones@kozenywagner.com

STL Carpenters Joint Apprenticeship Prog

Mr. Ken Kays

8300 Valcour

St. Louis, MO 63123

Phone:314-457-8300 Fax:314-457-8305

kkays@cjtf.org

Geotechnology, Inc.

Mr. Senthil Kumar

11816 Lackland Ave, Suite 150

St. Louis, MO 63104

s.kumar@geotechnology.com

Landvatter Ready Mix Inc

Ms. Melissa Landvatter

3000 Barrett Station Rd

Saint Louis, MO 63122-3397

Phone:314-965-2910 Fax:314-965-1935

melissal@landvatter.net 314-220-4210
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CRD & Associates, Inc.

Mr. Rick Lettau

Paving Manager

10805 Sunset Office Dr Ste 110

St. Louis, MO 63127

rlettau@crdassoc.com 314-220-6091

The Korte Company

Mr. Dan Liening

PO Box 146, 12441 Highway 40

Highland, IL 62249

Phone:618-654-8611 Fax:(618)654-4999

Dan.Liening@korteco.com 618-920-1018

MO/KS Chapter, ACPA

Mr. Kenneth Liescheidt

Field Engineer - Eastern MO

8000 Maryland Ave., Suite 1320

St. Louis, MO 63105-3910

Phone:314-862-5385 Fax:314-721-5083

kenl@moksacpa.com 314-651-2721

EFK - Moen, LLC

Mr. Chris Linneman, P.E.

Project Engineer

13523 Barrett Parkway Drive Ste 250

Ballwin, MO 63021-3802

Phone:314-729-4152 Fax:314-729-4199

cdlinneman@efkmoen.com

STL Carpenters Joint Apprenticeship Prog

Mr. Mike Mueller

8300 Valcour

St. Louis, MO 63123

Phone:314-457-8300 Fax:314-457-8305

Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company

Mr. Harold Parker

8053 Chivvis Drive

St. Louis, MO 63123-2333

Phone:(314)351-3366 Fax:(314)351-5468

Ahal Contracting Co., Inc.

Mr. Arthur Purdy

3746 Pennridge Drive

Bridgeton, MO 63044

Phone:(314)739-1142 Fax:(314)739-5968

apurdy@ahal.com

CRD & Associates, Inc.

Mr. Bill Rapp

10805 Sunset Office Dr Ste 110

St. Louis, MO 63127

CRD & Associates, Inc.

Mr. Carl Rapp, PE

President/CEO

10805 Sunset Office Dr Ste 110

St. Louis, MO 63127

Phone:(314)909-9600 Fax:(314)909-7555

carlrapp@crdassoc.com 314-220-6090

Riley Ready Mix & Materials, Inc.

Mr. Jay Riley

8000 Ivory Avenue

St. Louis, MO 63111

Phone:314-638-0922 Fax:314-638-2433

jriley@rileyreadymix.com 314-486-3147

Breckenridge Material Company

Mr. Willie Rose

PO Box 19918

St. Louis, MO 63144

Phone:(314)962-1234 Fax:(314)962-1540

Magruder Construction Co., Inc.

Mr. Charles Sansoucie

P.O. Box 8

Eolia, MO 63344

Phone:573-485-2161 Fax:573-485-6701

Abna Engineering

Mr. Rob Schaedler

4140 Lindell Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63108

rschaedler@abnaengineering.com

Kienstra Enterprises

Mr. Jeff Schaefer

Quality Control

755 South New Ballas Ste 150

Town & Country, MO 63141

Phone:314-994-1616 Fax:314-994-1618

jschaefer@kienstraconcrete.com

Page 3 of 5

Filter: instr(summary,'PERVEXAM') and instr(summary,'2009 - MEMBCOMM') TOTAL: 53



PERVIOUS CERTIFIED MEMBER TECHNICIANS
Concrete Council Monday, August 24, 2009

Abna Engineering

Mr. Richard Schafer

4140 Lindell Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63108

Phone:314-454-0222 Fax:314-454-1235

rschafer@abnaengineering.com 314-220-3411

Kienstra Enterprises

Mr. Don Schmidt

8601 Page Ave.

Overland, MO 63114

Phone:(314) 429-3800 Fax:(314) 426-2082

Fenix Construction Company

Mr. Dale Shuh

4655 Lemay Ferry Road

St. Louis, MO 63129-1615

Phone:314-892-4700 Fax:314-892-6555

Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company

Mr. Gilbert Theabeau

8053 Chivvis Drive

St. Louis, MO 63123-2333

Phone:(314)351-3366 Fax:(314)351-5468

Concrete Strategies

Mr. Joseph Vitale

President

2199 Innerbelt Business Center Drive

St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone:314-592-2153 Fax:314-890-4979

vitalej@concretestrategies.com 314-422-3347

Vee-Jay Cement Contracting Company

Mr. Sam Vitale Jr.

8053 Chivvis Drive

St. Louis, MO 63123-2333

Phone:(314)351-3366 Fax:(314)351-5468

samcv@veejaycement.com (314)713-9721

Ahal Contracting Co., Inc.

Mr. Mike Wade

3746 Pennridge Drive

Bridgeton, MO 63044

Phone:(314)739-1142 Fax:(314)739-5968

Midwest Testing, Inc.

Mr. Brent Whitwell

8606 Page Avenue

Overland, MO 63114

Phone:314-739-2727 Fax:314-739-5429

bwhitwell@mwtesting.com

Continental Cement Company

Mr. Tom Winkelman, P.E.

Technical Services Engineer

14755 North Outer 40 Drive #514

Chesterfield, MO 63017

Phone:(636)532-7440 Fax:(636)532-7445

twinkelman@continentalcement.com 217-801-8501

Buzzi Unicem USA Midwest Division

Mr. Christopher Zerr

1422 Elbridge Payne Road, Suite 100

Chesterfield, MO 63017

Phone:636-532-1060 Fax:636-532-3332

christopher.zerr@buzziunicemusa.com

AAA Zoellner Materials

Mr. Patrick Zoellner

P O Box 2168

Imperial, MO 63052-5168

Phone:(314)942-4400 Fax:636-942-9891

pzoellner@sbcglobal.net 314-220-8675
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